## Join us

for a Benefit Lunch to support Iraq's vulnerable orphans & street children

> April 5<sup>th</sup> 2020 12:30pm



Maggiano's Little Italy, 10910 Domain Drive, Suite 100, Austin, TX 78758



\$85 per person, including lunch and a donation to ICF

Book online via Eventbrite. For any further questions, call Luma Jaffar at +1 (512) 656-4866





## **Barbara Marlowe**

President, Iraqi Children Foundation, & Author, "A Brave Face: Two Cultures, Two Families, and the Iraqi Girl Who Bound Them Together"



Mohammed Khudairi Chairman, Iraqi Children Foundation, & Managing Partner, Khudairi Group

Donations to Iraqi Children Foundation can be made via www.iraqichildren.org, by check or by phone via the contact details below. All donations made to ICF are tax deductible to the extent of the law.

Iraqi Children Foundation (ICF) is a US-based, tax exempt 501(c)(3) charity (EIN 26-1394773). ICF is top-ranked Platinum on GuideStar for it's commitment to transparency. Contact ICF at +1 (703) 635-7990, or 701 West Broad Street, Suite 301, Falls Church, VA 22046

